50-2024 (A 
RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE CITY MANAGER TO ACCEPT THE PROPOSAL AND ENTER INTO AN 
AGREEMENT WITH TRANSYSTEMS FOR PROFESSIONAL PLANNING, ENGINEERING AND BIDDING 

SERVICES RELATING TO THE US 6 PHASE II PROJECT (ERI US 00006 16.07) IN THE AMOUNT OF THREE 
HUNDRED SIXTY-NINE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED SIXTY-NINE AND XX/100 DOLLARS ($369,469.00)) 
be placed on its first reading. 

The Mayor asked if there were any questions on the motion. There being none, the Mayor directed the 
Clerk to call the roll on the motion waiving the three-reading rule. Members of Council voted as follows: 

YEAS:

[...]

Resolution No. 56-2024 
Motion by Mr. Hagy that the three-reading rule be waived, and Resolution No. 56-2024 (A RESOLUTION 
AUTHORIZING THE CITY MANAGER TO ACCEPT AND ENTER INTO A WATER SUPPLY REVOLVING LOAN 
ACCOUNT (WSRLA) AGREEMENT IN AN AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED THREE MILLION TWENTY THOUSAND 

AND XX/100 DOLLARS ($3,020,000.00) ON BEHALF OF THE CITY OF HURON RELATING TO THE SOUTH 
MAIN STREET WATER MAIN REPLACEMENT PROJECT; AND AUTHORIZING AND DESIGNATING A 
DEDICATED REPAYMENT SOURCE FOR THE LOAN) be placed on its first reading. 

The Mayor asked if there were any questions on the motion.